
Rank

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Donor

WHS Football Boosters

Aspen Elementary School PTA

WHS Boys Basketball Boosters

Westlake High School PTSA

WHS Soccer Boosters

NPHS Baseball Boosters

TOHS Football Boosters

Acacia Elementary School PTA

NPHS Football Boosters

Weathersfield Elementary School PTA

WHS Boys Lacrosse Boosters

TOHS Track Boosters

WHS Softball Boosters

WHS Water Polo Boosters

NPHS Boys Basketball Boosters

TOHS Dance Team Booster

EARThS Magnet PTA

TO Arts Access Arts

Art Classes

Banyan Elementary School PTA

Total

$96,093

$68,424

$67,035

$55,742

$53,878

$47,479

$44,662

$42,250

$39,359

$33,026

$32,474

$30,067

$29,666

$29,395

$28,033

$27,000

$26,737

$25,000

$23,525

$23,317


