Rank	Donor	Total
1	WHS Football Boosters	\$96,093
2	Aspen Elementary School PTA	\$68,424
3	WHS Boys Basketball Boosters	\$67,035
4	Westlake High School PTSA	\$55,742
5	WHS Soccer Boosters	\$53,878
6	NPHS Baseball Boosters	\$47,479
7	TOHS Football Boosters	\$44,662
8	Acacia Elementary School PTA	\$42,250
9	NPHS Football Boosters	\$39,359
10	Weathersfield Elementary School PTA	\$33,026
11	WHS Boys Lacrosse Boosters	\$32,474
12	TOHS Track Boosters	\$30,067
13	WHS Softball Boosters	\$29,666
14	WHS Water Polo Boosters	\$29,395
15	NPHS Boys Basketball Boosters	\$28,033
16	TOHS Dance Team Booster	\$27,000
17	EARThS Magnet PTA	\$26,737
18	TO Arts Access Arts	\$25,000
19	Art Classes	\$23,525
20	Banyan Elementary School PTA	\$23,317